
Resultatlista West Wood Magnum 2022-10-29

357

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. std

1 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna HEVF 6 / 2 6 / 3 50 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 19 6 / 3 28 6 / 2 15 36 / 17 139 S

2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 51 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 22 6 / 3 28 6 / 2 12 36 / 17 138 B

3 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 22 6 / 3 24 6 / 2 10 36 / 17 130 B

4 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 19 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 15 36 / 17 128 B

5 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 54 6 / 4 17 6 / 3 18 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 15 36 / 17 121

6 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 41 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 16 6 / 3 22 6 / 2 14 36 / 17 118

7 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 53 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 21 6 / 3 28 5 / 2 8 35 / 17 134

8 Mathias Johansson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 37 5 / 4 10 6 / 3 17 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 8 34 / 16 86

9 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 29 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 16 5 / 3 20 6 / 2 11 33 / 16 100

10 Leif Almgren Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 40 5 / 4 8 6 / 3 15 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 13 33 / 16 90

11 Rüdiger Rulle Heyn Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 35 6 / 4 22 5 / 3 5 6 / 3 12 4 / 2 1 32 / 17 75

12 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 30 4 / 4 9 6 / 3 19 6 / 3 22 6 / 2 8 32 / 16 88

13 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 26 3 / 2 12 5 / 3 3 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 6 29 / 14 62

14 Peter Edvall Västervik PK 5 / 2 3 / 3 20 4 / 2 7 5 / 3 9 5 / 2 8 6 / 2 5 28 / 14 49

44

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. std

1 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 51 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 12 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 15 36 / 17 126 S

2 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 6 / 4 17 6 / 3 9 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 11 36 / 17 93 B

3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 6 / 4 29 5 / 3 20 6 / 3 25 6 / 2 12 35 / 17 134 B

4 Conny Magnuson Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 3 40 6 / 4 21 6 / 3 13 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 7 35 / 17 101

5 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 37 6 / 4 21 6 / 3 14 6 / 3 19 5 / 2 6 34 / 17 97

6 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 5 / 3 15 6 / 3 10 6 / 3 22 5 / 2 11 34 / 16 106

7 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 6 / 4 14 5 / 2 7 6 / 3 20 5 / 2 9 34 / 16 94

8 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 2 3 / 3 17 5 / 4 17 5 / 3 13 6 / 2 13 5 / 2 9 30 / 16 69

9 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 14 4 / 4 8 4 / 3 0 5 / 3 6 5 / 2 7 25 / 16 35

10 Jerker Jönsson Sevede Magnum 1 / 1 1 / 1 7 2 / 2 6 1 / 1 1 3 / 3 9 5 / 2 6 13 / 10 29

Special

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. std

1 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 16 6 / 3 27 5 / 2 16 35 / 17 133 B

2 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 38 6 / 4 23 5 / 3 10 6 / 3 21 5 / 2 17 34 / 17 109 B

3 Leif Almgren Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 5 / 4 18 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 22 5 / 2 15 34 / 16 121

4 Rüdiger Rulle Heyn Katrineholm PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 16 5 / 2 7 6 / 3 21 4 / 2 4 33 / 16 90

5 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 30 4 / 3 12 6 / 3 0 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 5 33 / 16 67

6 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsvik PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 35 4 / 3 9 6 / 3 14 5 / 3 7 5 / 2 10 30 / 16 75

7 Peter Edvall Västervik PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 1 / 1 5 5 / 3 6 5 / 2 8 5 / 2 6 28 / 13 61

8 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 7 4 / 3 8 4 / 2 2 4 / 3 4 6 / 2 7 22 / 13 28
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Auto

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. std

1 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 51 6 / 4 28 6 / 3 12 6 / 3 26 6 / 2 13 36 / 17 130 S

2 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 19 6 / 3 22 6 / 2 13 36 / 17 123 B

3 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 50 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 14 6 / 3 24 5 / 2 6 35 / 17 116 B

4 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 5 / 4 14 5 / 3 0 6 / 3 25 6 / 2 6 34 / 17 78

5 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 4 / 2 6 / 3 42 2 / 2 3 6 / 3 8 5 / 3 22 6 / 2 18 29 / 15 93

6 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 17 3 / 2 8 1 / 1 3 3 / 3 2 6 / 2 8 22 / 13 38

7 Johan Breid (9 mm) Sevede Magnum 1 / 1 2 / 2 12 2 / 2 5 3 / 2 3 5 / 3 9 3 / 1 8 16 / 11 37

8 Jerker Jönsson Sevede Magnum 3 / 1 0 / 0 0 1 / 1 1 2 / 1 0 1 / 1 0 3 / 1 0 10 / 5 1

- Johan Breid (45 ACP) Sevede Magnum 0 / 0 2 / 2 7 1 / 1 1 1 / 1 0 0 / 0 0 3 / 2 0 7 / 6 8

9 Mathias Johansson Sevede Magnum 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 1 / 1 2 2 / 2 0 0 / 0 0 2 / 1 0 6 / 5 4

STD6,5"

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. std

1 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna HEVF 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 6 / 4 18 6 / 3 6 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 11 36 / 17 99 S

2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 51 5 / 3 15 6 / 3 11 6 / 3 25 6 / 2 12 35 / 16 114 B

3 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 8 5 / 2 15 6 / 2 3 35 / 16 94 B

4 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsvik PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 48 5 / 4 13 6 / 3 0 6 / 3 22 6 / 2 10 34 / 16 93

5 Stefan Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 5 / 2 6 / 3 40 6 / 4 21 3 / 2 3 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 10 32 / 16 88

6 Rüdiger Rulle Heyn Katrineholm PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 28 4 / 3 10 6 / 3 5 6 / 3 14 5 / 2 7 31 / 16 64

7 Leif Almgren Valdemarsvik PK 5 / 1 4 / 3 27 5 / 3 14 6 / 3 10 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 11 31 / 14 81

8 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 27 6 / 4 20 6 / 3 9 5 / 3 14 5 / 2 8 30 / 17 78

9 Conny Magnuson Åby SK 6 / 2 3 / 2 12 4 / 3 9 6 / 3 1 5 / 2 11 6 / 2 2 30 / 14 35

Friklass

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. std

1 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 50 6 / 4 26 6 / 3 24 6 / 3 29 6 / 2 12 36 / 17 141 B

2 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 6 / 3 15 6 / 3 11 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 8 36 / 16 97

3 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 53 6 / 4 28 6 / 3 23 6 / 3 30 3 / 1 10 33 / 16 144
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